	INTERNATIONAL/NON-RESIDENT COSTS
OTA CORE & GE
	
	SUMMER I
	FALL I
	SPRING I
	SUMMER II
	FALL II
	SPRING II
	TOTAL

	OTA Prereq
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8

	GE
	
	4
	6
	3
	4
	
	
	17

	Estimated Unit Load of OTA Major
	
	2
	9
	11
	3
	9
	12
	46 

	Total Units
	8
	6
	13
	14
	7
	
	
	71 total units

	Resident Tuition -$46/unit
	$368
	$276
	$598
	$644
	$322
	$414
	$552
	$3174

	GE Textbooks
	$160
	$80
	$80
	$80
	$80
	
	
	$480

	OTA Paperwork 
	
	$330
	
	
	$245
	
	
	$575

	OTA Supply Kit Fee
	
	
	$190
	
	
	
	
	$190

	OTA Uniform
	
	$180
	
	
	
	
	
	$180

	OTA Textbook 
	
	$30
	$110
	$160
	$120
	$210
	
	$630

	Student Rep Fee
	
	$2
	$2
	$2
	$2
	$2
	$2
	$12

	Parking Permit
	
	$18
	$40
	$40
	$18
	$40
	$40
	$196

	Health Fee 
	
	$17
	$20
	$20
	$17
	$20
	$20
	$114

	Distance Education 
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	$290/unit International/Non-Resident Fee
	$2320
	$170
	$3770
	$4060
	$2030
	$2610
	$3480
	$20010

	TOTAL
	$2848
	$2673
	$4810
	$5006
	$2834
	$3296
	$4094
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